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Office of the City Clerk, City of Los Angeles
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Council File Number

15-0228

Title

Joseph Anthony Gatto Memorial Square / Rowena Avenue / West Silver Lake Drive

Last Change Date

05/01/2015

Expiration Date
04/21/2017

Council District

4

Mover

TOM LABONGE

Second
JOE BUSCAINO
MITCH O'FARRELL

Mover/Second Comment
Motion (LaBonge - OFarrell) - 04/14/2015

Action History for Council File 15-0228

Date

05/01/2015
05/01/2015
04/22/2015
04/21/2015
04/17/2015
04/14/2015
03/06/2015
03/04/2015
02/25/2015
02/25/2015
02/24/2015

Saturday, April 20, 2024

Activity

Council action final.

Mayor transmitted Council File to City Clerk.

City Clerk transmitted file to Mayor. Last day for Mayor to act is May 4, 2015.
Council adopted item, subject to reconsideration, pursuant to Council Rule 51.
City Clerk scheduled item for Council on April 21, 2015.

Motion referred to Council (tentatively scheduled for April 21, 2015).

Council action final.

Council adopted item forthwith.

City Clerk scheduled item for Council on March 4, 2015.

Public Works and Gang Reduction Committee waived consideration of item .
Motion referred to Public Works and Gang Reduction Committee.
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