\*

Office of the City Clerk, City of Los Angeles

This report was generated by the Council File Management System on 04/20/2024 \*

### **Council File Number**

15-0228

#### Title

Joseph Anthony Gatto Memorial Square / Rowena Avenue / West Silver Lake Drive

**Last Change Date** 

**Expiration Date** 

05/01/2015

04/21/2017

## **Council District**

4

Mover Second

JOE BUSCAINO TOM LABONGE MITCH O'FARRELL

# **Mover/Second Comment**

Motion (LaBonge - OFarrell) - 04/14/2015

# Action History for Council File 15-0228

Date	Activity
05/01/2015	Council action final.
05/01/2015	Mayor transmitted Council File to City Clerk.
04/22/2015	City Clerk transmitted file to Mayor. Last day for Mayor to act is May 4, 2015.
04/21/2015	Council adopted item, subject to reconsideration, pursuant to Council Rule 51.
04/17/2015	City Clerk scheduled item for Council on April 21, 2015.
04/14/2015	Motion referred to Council (tentatively scheduled for April 21, 2015).
03/06/2015	Council action final.
03/04/2015	Council adopted item forthwith.
02/25/2015	City Clerk scheduled item for Council on March 4, 2015.
02/25/2015	Public Works and Gang Reduction Committee waived consideration of item .
02/24/2015	Motion referred to Public Works and Gang Reduction Committee.

Saturday, April 20, 2024 Page 1 of 1